Company Product S/N Number of poles Interface type Cross-sectional area
C(CHINT)
C(CHINT)
BB(Busbar)
BB(Busbar)
2
2
10:1P

10:10mm²
16:16mm²
Specific model: Product order code
ZQBB-210110(Needle-type busbar 1P 10m²）
ZQBB-210116(Needle-type busbar 1P 16m²）
ZQBB-210210(U-type busbar 1P 10m²）
ZQBB-210216(U-type busbar 1P 16m²）
ZQBB-211310(1P+N in 18mm upper-interface busbar 10m²）
ZQBB-211410(1P+N in 18mm lower-interface busbar 10m²）
ZQBB-211510(1P+N in 36mm busbar 10m²）
ZQBB-211610(1P+N in 45mm busbar 10m²）
ZQBB-220110(Needle-type busbar 2P 10m²）
ZQBB-220116(Needle-type busbar 2P 16m²）
ZQBB-220210(U-type busbar 2P 10m²）
ZQBB-220216(U-type busbar 2P 16m²）
ZQBB-230110(Needle-type busbar 3P 10m²）
ZQBB-230116(Needle-type busbar 3P 16m²）
ZQBB-230210(U-type busbar 3P 10m²）
ZQBB-230216 (U-type busbar 3P 16m²）
ZQBB-230110 (Needle-type busbar 3P +N 10m²）
ZQBB-240110 (Needle-type busbar 4P 10m²）
ZQBB-240116 (Needle-type busbar 4P 16m²）
ZQBB-240210 (U-type busbar 4P 10m²）
ZQBB-240216 (U-type busbar 4P 16m²）
811000
811004
811008
811012